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ParkPeople

Friends of Milwaukee County Parks

Frienda Groupa

Friends Group of the Year

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

Friends of Lincoln Park

Friends of the Monarch Trail
Friends of Pulaski Cudahy Park
Friends of Estabrook

Sheridan Park Friends

Friends of Grant Park

Doctors Park Friends

Friends of Hoyt Park and Pool
Friends of Kletzsch Park

Volunteer of the Year

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2008
2002
2001
2000
1999

1998

Sue Goulee

John Lunz

Emily Heller

Chris and Amelia Kegel

Dan Cody

Dave Kinnamon

Darryl Heron

Dr. Ken Solis

Diane Cowan and Anne Linskens

Nancy Cavanaugh

Margarete Harvey

Over 10 years of event and
administration support

Weed-Out® Coordinator and

Past Board Member

Graphics and Design for

Oak Leaf Discovery Tour®

Support of Oak Leaf Discovery Tour®
Past President the Park People®

30 year Board Member and

Past Treasurer of the Park People®

Weed-Out®

Past Executive Director of
the Park People®
Past President of the Park People®



