

## Friends Groups

Therax aroups		
Friends Group of the Year		
2018	Friends of Lincoln Park	
2017	Friends of the Monarch Trail	
2016	Friends of Pulaski Cudahy Park	
2015	Friends of Estabrook	
2014	Sheridan Park Friends	
2013	Friends of Grant Park	
2012	Doctors Park Friends	
2011	Friends of Hoyt Park and Pool	
2010	Friends of Kletzsch Park	
Volunteer o	of the Year	
2017	Sue Goulee	Over 10 years of event and administration support
2016	John Lunz	Weed-Out® Coordinator and Past Board Member
2015	Emily Heller	Graphics and Design for Oak Leaf Discovery Tour®
2014	Chris and Amelia Kegel	Support of Oak Leaf Discovery Tour®
2013	Dan Cody	Past President the Park People®
2008	Dave Kinnamon	30 year Board Member and Past Treasurer of the Park People®
2002	Darryl Heron	
2001	Dr. Ken Solis	Weed-Out®
2000	Diane Cowan and Anne Linskens	
1999	Nancy Cavanaugh	Past Executive Director of the Park People®
1998	Margarete Harvey	Past President of the Park People®